. Eichendorf/Ndb.

Teilnehmerubersicht

Teilnehmer
Aicher, Nadine

GER

Aiello, Stella
GER

Ansorge, Sonja
GER

Auer, Nicole
GER

Augustztinyi, Anna-Lucia

Bachhuber, Amelie
GER

Bauer, Samantha

Baumagartner, Corinna
GER

Baumgartner, Nadine
GER

Beck, Ulrike
GER

Berger, Martina
GER

Berger-Nemetz, Eva-Maria

GER

Biller, Charlotte
GER

Blahusiak, Daniela
GER

Boesler, Nicole
GER

Boher, Alina
GER

Brunner, Julia
GER

Brunner, Magdalena
GER

Buchbauer, Katrina
GER

Bar, Rahel
GER

Dendorfer-Buhr, Barbara

GER

Pferde

16 Sweet Nougat

95 Harry Potter 63

96 Stienblschen's
Hermes

66 Phelina 7

19 Matteo 3

170 Pona

107 Ringo's Sunshine

172 Valentino

67 Roxana 349

9 Jenny's Joy

113 Fabulous Friend

34 Dash for Cash 6

41 Londimo

135 Florini

83 RPZ Bellagio

101 Galahad 26

142 Shagya 19

111 Simply Secret

91 Royxana

81 Very Cool vom Vilstal

121 Quippegia

68 Raphaela 121

Startplatzreservierungen

5:1

5:1,6:1,7:1



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Drechsel, Sarah 12 Fine Phantasia 9:1
GER
Eder, Sophia 85 Hallo Kity 7:1,8:1
GER .

86 La Maggic
Endres, Jana 146 Abracadabra 15 3:1,9:1
GER

147 Cabrisko

148 Carion 2

149 Cute Mrs.Jolly L

150 Goldschatz 57

151 Gulliver 165

152 Janus v.Buchber

153 Krottenthal's

Caretellissimo
154 Krottenthal's Unabell
155 Krottenthal's
Unkenelfe

156 Krottenthals Chipmunk

157 Little Checker jun.

158 Lolita 212

159 Macchiato 12

160 Matador 221

161 Mentos 22

162 Nicolino 9

163 Nougat 40

164 Ronny-Pony

165 TH Fridolin

166 Tilly Twinklewing
Ewerling, Lisa 33 Pretty Pearl 10 10:1,5:1
GER
Falter-Weiderer, Mathilde 134 Franzisko 9 3:1,9:1
GER
Fehn, Laura 169 Magic Boy 35 2:1
GER
Fehn, Simon 169 Magic Boy 35 2:1
GER
Fillibeck, Mina 39 Mockingjay 4 3:1,4:1
GER
Fink, Jenny 30 Sternprinz 4 2:1,4:1
GER
Fischer, Lucia 80 Miro 281 4:1
GER
Flasch, Elisabeth 29 Donatella 90 5:1
GER
Fleischmann, Julia
Forstner, Anna 116 Antonio Banderaz 2:1,4:1

GER



Teilnehmer

Freesemann, Marie-Louise

GER

Friedl, Larissa
GER

FUrstenberger, Katharina

GER

Gebel, Lisa
GER

Girgnhuber, Johanna
GER

Gorris, Tamara
GER

Grad, Janine
GER

Grlnzinger, Anja
GER

Gommer, Claudia
GER

Gotz, Julia
GER

Habrunner, Tamara
GER

Hartmann, Daniela
GER

Haslinger, Franziska
GER

Helmreich, Lea
GER

Heringlehner, Hannah
GER

Herzog, Elisabeth
GER

Hillmeier, Lisa-Marie
GER

Hofbauer, Lena
GER

Hoffmann, Sylvia
GER

Hofmann, Franziska
GER

Hoibl, Veronika
GER

Holzer, Leah Carla
GER

Pferde

73

10

92
93

168

131

38

46

117

22
23

100

55

115

108

17

14

104

89
90

87

20

75
76

Dark Chocolate K 2

It's a Kind of Magic

Best of Gero

Pasqualina 11

Darius 548

Zarino 62

Asfaloth 4

Rittmeister Nonius
Csalogén

Don Pepper 2

Volantis MB

Attila D 3

Secret Zone

Maienblite

Rosenstolz 95

Don Diego H

Mora

Why not |

Querina M

Solistin 26

Cassina H

Fleur 499

Finley 109

Taflarella

Diamant HLH

Freudentanz 14

Startplatzreservierungen

4:1,5:1

3:1,4:1

9:1,10:1

3:1,4:1,9:1

10:1

3:1,4:1

7:1,8:1



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Huber, Verena 99 Lordano W 4:1,5:1
GER
Huber, Verena 47 Basic Firestone H.S. 6: 1, 7: 1, 8:1
GER
48 Contessa Romanca
49 Craving Canabis
50 Fiorella del Coco
51 Flunky Boy
Huf, Anna 139 Dornenprinz 4 6:1
GER
Hofl, Fabienne 45 Sulaatik's Louvre 7:1
GER
Ihoshyn, Ruslan 173 Zachary 4 7:1
BLR
Imholte, Andrea 94 Bisou 7 3:1,4:1
GER
Jahn, Laura 54 Laxdoyen 4:1
GER
Jochem, Johanna 31 Donut 19 3:1
GER
Kirchberger, Susanne 110 Dr. Watson 23 3:1,9:1,10: 1
GER
Klingseis, Rebecca 169 Magic Boy 35 3:1
GER
Koller, Theresa 132 Oskar 316 3:1,4:1
GER
Kopyt, Bernadette 59 His Memory 8:1
GER
Kovacina, Christiane 141 Rico Springs 9:1
GER
Krapf, Manuela 32 Giro San 3:1,4:1
GER
Krezmar, Juliane von 56 Fellini 136 7:1
GER
Kruse, Kristin 82 Qubacarree 8:1
GER
Kufner, Bianca 37 Fantastic Fleur 3 31
GER
Kufner, Jana 1:1,2:1
GER
K(]hn, Andre 131 Asfaloth 4 4: 1, 5:1
GER
Landstorfer, Susanne 145 Bellisario 3 3:1,4:1
GER
Lang, Annika 140 Reality 47 7:1
GER
Lechner, Christina 63 Josefine 58 6:1,7:1

GER



Teilnehmer

Lehner, Dr. Petra
GER

Leitl, Anna
GER

Leitl, Eva
GER

Mantei, Lenka
CZE

Meier, Laura
GER

Mendler, Vanessa
GER

Miltschitzky, Emma
GER

Moser, Julia
GER

Mérs, Katja
GER

Neumeyer, Glnther
GER

Neumeyer, Nadine
GER

Niedermaier, Sandra
GER

Nieter, Alexandra
GER

Noneder, Anna
GER

Ortner, Kerstin
GER

Osterholzer, Julia
GER

Paintmayer, Christina
GER

Peter, Maria
GER

Pflie, Julia
GER

Pflliger, Carolin
GER

Pollich, Katrin
GER

Pferde

61
62

176

36

24

26

130

109

52

54

98

52
53

40

126
127

167

136

114

15

57
58

Donna Wyona Dior

Four Roses 14

Nico De Luxe AG

Sonnenberg's Rosita

Flawil 2

Henri de Luxe

Apollo

Dream Dancer K 3

Bell Fleur 6

Fabergee LLC

De Luxe 67

Laxdoyen

Feenzauber 20

De Luxe 67

Divino Royal

Felipa 5

RPZ Daiquiri
RPZ De Vito

Amigo -S

Zampano Gold

Frederico 49

Cookie 82

De Croy L

Daylight's Darling

Chicago Fire MS

Esco Star

Wunderkind 13

Startplatzreservierungen

5:2,10: 2

u

:1,8:1,4:1

:1,6:1,7:1

:1,6:1



Teilnehmer

Promeisl, Lina Jolie
GER

Raab, Benedikt
GER

Reithmeier, Emily
GER

Ronis, Nadin
GER

Rothmeier, Eva

GER

Réhm, Eva
GER

Sachse, Sina
GER

Sauerwald, Natali
GER

Scholz, Verena
GER

Schrodek, Denise
GER

Schuck, Carolin
GER

Schuhbauer, Anna
GER

Seitz, Nicole
GER

Senger, Carolin
GER

Sengl, Sabine
GER

Sobotka, Karin
GER

Sojak, Sabrina
GER

Spohr, Alexander
GER

Spohr-Lanz, Franziska
GER

Spath, Sofie
GER

Pferde

103

84

18

133

122

123

124

125

74

69

105
106

137

25

97

77

78

79

80

138

88

27

175

174

70

Destiny of Love

Hoppenhof's Malou

Fahrenheit 46

Dream Dealer BB

Do it 44

Sarum Rosado

Acasina G

Du Mont 6

Lisgreen Coco

Quanna-Querida

Tia Finita

Janika

Canela

Pamina 459

Amigo -S

Donna Feriza

Oakland's Doc Holiday

Annie Rocks

Sunshine K 5

Tom Tailor 8

Miro 281

Los del Rio 5

Latino Charming Boy

Bretton Hit

Diabolo WL

Da Vinci WL

St. Johann

Startplatzreservierungen

2:1,3:1,4:1

7:1,8:1,10:2,6:1



Teilnehmer

Stadler, Dr. Birgit
GER

Steinberger, Corinna
GER

Steinleitner, Kerstin
GER

Streifinger, Eileen
GER

Stummer, Katja
GER

Stummer, Severin
GER

SUR, Anna
GER

Taubeneder, Merle

Thurner, Julia
GER

Vitzthum, Nina
GER

Vorreiter, Marion
GER

Wald, Leni
GER

Waldbauer, Pia
GER

Wandel, Caroline
GER

Weichselgartner, Sarah

GER

Weindler, Anna
GER

Wimmer, Laura
GER

Wimmer, Laura
GER

Zehetbauer, Charlyn
GER

Pferde
71

143
144

64

65

66

67

128
129

35

119

119

118

171

120

21

36

42
43

72

44

102

11

28

60

112

Tausendbachls Very
fluffy Unicorn

Dark Chocolate Bean

Firenze mio
Avellino 69

Franz Ferdinand 36
Phelina 7

Roxana 349

Philomena 38

Race Kelly

Sophinia

Picasso 879

Picasso 879

Santano 145

Luna

Dressed in red

Firlefanz 116

Henri de Luxe

Mona Stella

Mora 34

Ribery 2

Saphier 10

Armani 260

Belmondo 182

Sternschnippe 2

Ray Charles 8

Bellheim 17

Diamond 125

Startplatzreservierungen

3:1,4:2,5:2,6:1

5:1,6: 1

5:1,10:1



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Zirngibl, Anna 13 Sergio 36 3:1,5:1
GER



